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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

MUHAMMAD USMAN

AURANGZAIB

BILAL YOUSAF

NOSHEEN SALEHON

MUBASHRA

MUHAMMAD AQIL QURESHI

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD AMIN ZAHID

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN

MUHAMMAD WASEEM SHAHZAD

ASIF IQBAL

ARFAN UL HAQ

MARYAM ANWAR

FREEHA ANJUM

MUHAMMAD ZAHID

ABDUL MAJEED

RANA MUHAMMAD AYYAZ

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

SALEHON MUHAMMAD

RAZA ALI

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH ZAHID

QARI NAZAR HUSSAIN SAEEDI

SHAHZAD ALI

VAZIR KHAN

KHUSHI MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

MUREED HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

90600004

90600002

90600170

90600332

90600256

90600025

90600631

90600162

90600604

90600469

90600015

90600251

90600564

90600591

90600200

GUJRANWALA

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

HAFIZABAD

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

SARGODHA

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

M. GARH

MULTAN

M. GARH

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

LODHRAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

AGRICULTURAL OFFICER (PP)    -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE

25 Case #  127G2018
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

MUHAMMAD BILAL

ABDUL RAUF

RANA QAISER SALEEM

FAIZAN ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD FAISAL

TASLEEM AKHTAR

KASHIF HUSSAIN

BILAL AHMAD

ISHFAQ HUSSAIN HASHMI

ASIM ALI

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

RANA MUHAMMAD SALEEM

HAMZA ALI

MUHAMMAD ADREES

MUHAMMAD JAVED AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

SIRAJ DIN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ SHAH

ABDUL SATTAR

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

90600443

90600645

90600455

90600184

90600064

90600163

90600409

90600542

90600062

90600279

FAISALABAD

SHEIKHUPURA

GUJRANWALA

T.T. SINGH

OKARA

RAWALPINDI

NAROWAL

BHAKKAR

JHANG

OKARA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

AGRICULTURAL OFFICER (PP)    -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE

25 Case #  127G2018

ARJAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AMIR SHEHZAD BHATTI

ATIF RAUF

TAUSEEF AMJAD

HAKEEM HAQ NAWAZ

ALLAH BAKHSH BHATTI

CHOUDHARY ABDUL RAUF

AMJAD ALI

1

2

3

4

90600076

90600086

90600141

90600211

MULTAN

OKARA

LAYYAH

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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No.
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No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
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Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
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AGRICULTURAL OFFICER (PP)    -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE

25 Case #  127G2018

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

SHAHZAD AHMED BHUTTA

OSAMA BIN MANZOOR

JAVERIA CHOUDHRY

MUBASHIR NAZAR

ABDUL KARIM

MANZOOR AHMED BUTT

MUHAMMAD YAHYA

NAZAR HUSSAIN

5

6

7

8

90600231

90600362

90600575

90600691

BAHAWALPUR

SIALKOT

FAISALABAD

JHELUM

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


